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*_For the second year in arow, the J.
"D Darnall High School {rosh-soph
bovs track mm has dominated the
&%‘ﬁ?{“hmd and cluimed the league
CTOWE, ~
“The Leafiets regained the crown in
199G after 2 one-year hiatus.

Dinon hosied the conference meet
on Friday, May 12,

Dver 30 points separated the Leals
from their competition. Jenesen’s
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out Rochelle, @»’% g;zm Sterling 78
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o
Team results
1, Dixon 137. 2, Stading 120. 3, Genasso
79. 4, Kewanes 75. 5, Rochelle 81, 6,
Rock Falls 25, 7, Ottawa 21, 8, Hall 18, 8,
(tie) LaSalle-Paru & Princeton 8. 11, Men-
dota 5, 12, Strealor 0.
Pola vauit — 1, Gaumer, Sig, 14-0. 2,
Nielgen, RF, 13-6 3, Brokaw, Dix, 13-6. 4,
Jackson, Off, 13-8. 5, Jackson, st 13—5
8, Brunner, Gen, 13-0. 1
tong jJump — 1, Powe, Kew, 20«1050 2;&’!‘
Hanck, Hall, 20-1.75. 3, Willey, Dix, 18- |
; &)5(0 4, Bgéaiaﬁw% 13;’?‘ ?g; g? Lafsw&. :
184 8 5 g

Triple jump — 1, Hanck,'Hall, 43-2. 2,.}
Willey, Dix, 42-9. 3 Gaumer, Stg, 39:9.50.4
4, Leferve, Dix, 38-4.50. 5, Welgat. Kew,
36-5. 8, Reade, Gen, 38-1.
- High jump — 1, Leferve, Dix, 6-3, 2, Ptak, Sts,
&1, 3, Bral, Kew, 5-11. 4, Wright, Pri, 5-11. 5,
Edgéoomb, LP, 5-0. 6, Debates, Dit, 57. -
Dlzcus — 1, Doddrog, Kew, 181-1. 2,
Willams, Dix, 160-10. 3, Sheridan, Dix,
' 188-0. 4, Fletther, LP, 148-8. 5, Lane,
Men, 145-3, 6, Bowding, Gen, 140-4.
zgm put — 1, Bymes, Dix, 60-5. 2,

tha, Dix, 55-9, 3, Bowling, Gen, 52-
10,50. 4, Loy, Ste, 52-9.25. 5, Lane, Men,
. 54 ‘B ~50-4.80.
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idson, Dix, 11.37. 6, Slusser, Kew, 11.90.
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eson, Fog, 20025 &, Perez, Ste,
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i )%:’é?ﬁfa.xmsmaa%
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Wheeler, 5233 SW% s262
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38.97. 2, Parish, G "‘m
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anna,- '&mwom, Bopp)
ochefle 3:31.30. 3, Dixon 331 991
{ Bteriing 3:36,56. 5, Ottawa 3:37.15. 6,
1wanes 3:38.89.




70" Annual NCIC Varsity Conference Track Meet
May 12, 2000 Dixon High School

** meet record

G WM -

Poie Vauit
Gaumer Sterding 14" 07
Nielsen Rock Falls 13' 6"
Brokaw Dixon 13 67
Jackson Ottawa 1367
Jackson Sterling 13’ 6"
Brunner Geneseo 13’
High Jump
1 Leferve Dixon &' 3"
2 Ptak Sterling &1
3 Bral Kewanee 511"
4 Wright Princeton 511"
5 Edgecomb - LaSalle-Peru 59
6 Debates Dixon 57
Discus
1 Doddroe Kewanee 161" 1”7
2 Williams Dixon 160" 107
3 Sheridan Dixon 158’ 0"
4 Fletcher . LaSalle-Peru 146’ 6~
5 Lane Mendota 145 37
6 Bowling Geneseo 140’ 47
Triple Jump
1 Hanck Hall 43 27
2 Willey Dixon 42'g"
3 Gaumer Sterling 399" %
4 LeFerve Dixon 39 4° v
5 Welgat Kewnee 365"
6 Reade Geneseo 38 1"
3200 Relay
1 Dixon (Wheeler, Bond, Kuhn, Cotes ) 8:11.55
2 Geneseo( McCombs, Travis, Beuster, Bopp) 8:12.49
3 Sterling ( Williams, Martin, Munson, Perez ) 8:31.85
4 Rochelle (Lima, Clark, Bergesson, Rainwater } 8:34.31
5 Kewanee (Taylor, Trigg, Angelcyk, Mahaffey ) 8:37.59
6 Mendota ( Elston, Rothrock, Vandre, Ridley ) 9:04.36
400 Relay
1 Sterling (DeJonge, Jackson,Barajas, Neal ) 44.43
2 Kewanee (Powe, Slusser, Colomer, Bond ) 44 51
3 Dixon ( Davidson, Alba, Smith, Rienstra ) 44 83
4 Rochelle ( Holden, Prewitt, Sweger, Horner ) 45.09
5 Geneseo (Dietsch, Sunstrom, Drummond, Parrish) 4527
6 Princeton (Jones,Cowser, Paull, Erickson ) 45.86



3200 Run
Bergeson
Nelson
Hardin
Franks
Miles
McKinney

™~ DO WN -

ong Jump
Powe

Hanck
Willey
Barajas
Leferve
Wright
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110 High Hurdles

Parish
Gaumer
Holden
Monk
Bauer
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Ptak
Irwin
Bond
Neal
Davidson
Slusser

hot Put
Byrnes
Matha
Bowling
Loy
Lane
Campos

DG b WN =Y DO WN =

800 Relay

DO WN -

Rochelle
Geneseo
Dixon
Geneseo
Dixon
Rochelle

Kewanee
Hall
Dixon
Sterling
Dixon
Princeton

Geneseo
Sterling
Rochelle
Dixon
LaSalle-Peru

Sterling
Rock Falls
Kewanee
Sterling
Dixon
Kewanee

Dixon
Dixon
Geneseo
Sterling
Mendota
Rochelle

Ottawa
Kewanee
Dixon
Rochelle
Sterling
Rochelle

9:58.33
10:05.80
10:19.62
10:28.71
10:36.26
10:46.06

2010”2
201" %
1877 %
19' 7" 2
18'4* 12
192"

14.77
14.79
15.85
15.98
16.36

10.73
11.19
11.25
11.35
11.37
11.90

60' 5)! *%
55'9”

52" 10" Y4
529 Y
516" %
504" %

1.57.86
1:59.77
1:58.96
2:00.25
2:00.68
2:01.49

Dixon ( Davidson, Monk, Willey, Rienstra )
Kewanee ( Powe, Slusser, Colomer, Bond )
Sterling (Stutzke, Grandon, Jackson, Barajas )
Rochelle ( Hewitt, Prewitt, Sweger, Dougherty )
Princeton (Jones, Cowser, Paull, Wright )
Ottawa ( Nevins, Walters, White, Schillings )

1:32.73
1:32.75
1:35.36
1:35.56
1:36.62
1:38.52



4090 Dash o : L
Bopp -~ Geneseo ' "80.08

DOV G N)

Horner Rochelle 52.04
Dedonge Sterling - 52.16
Wheeler Dixon 52.35
Setser Ottawa £2.82
Murphy Rock Falls £3.29
300 Hurdles
1 Gaumer Sterling 3887
2 Parrish : Genesso 3%.18
3 Neal Sterling 41.40
4 Monk Dixon 41.78
5 Trosper Ottawa 4220
6 Alba Dixon 42,54
1600 Run
1 Bergeson Rochelle 4:3375
2 Mahaffey Kewanee 4:3525
3 Beuster Geneseo 432.ES
4 Nelson Geneseo £.52.43
5 Martin Sterling 4:40.30
6 Hardin Bixon 44583
200 Dash
1 Ptak . Sterling 21.75
2 Irwin Rock Falls 22.6%3
3 Reinstra Dixon 23.07
4 Powe Kewanee 23.15
5 Barajas Sterling 23.85
§) Bond Kewanee 23.7C
1600 Relay .
1 Geneseo (Parrish, Venna, Sunstrom, Bopp )
2 Rochelle (Lima, Hewit, Dougherty, Horner )
3 Dixon (Willey, Monk, Wheeler, Rienstra )
4 Sterling (Dejonge, Perez, Jacksen, Willliams )
5 Ottawa ( Faupl, Schaefer, Setser, Tropser )
6 Kewanee (Slugger, Cruse, Trigg, Petty )

Final Team Standings

OOO~NDGID WM -

Dixon

Sterling
Geneseo
Kewanee
Raochelle
Rock Falls
Ottawa
Hall
LaSalle-Pery
Frinceton
Mendota
Streator

3:27.78
3:31.30
3:31.39
3:36.56
3:37.15
3:38.89

137
120
79
75
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70" Annual NCIC Fresh-Soph Track and Field Meet

May 12, 2000 at Dixon High School

3200 Relay
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Ottawa
Sterling
Kewanee
Geneseo
Mendota
Rock Falls

300 Hurdles
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Heaton
Stichter
Kempler
Arch
Cassen
Hendrix

ng Jum

Long Jump

Stichter
Riva

Cox

Gray
Aberle
Cervantes

Pinter
Schummer
Vercimak -
Tiffin

Jum

Gray
Fulmer
Wickwire
Heaton
Maygold
Fusinato

400 Relay
Geneseo (Thruman, Norin, Kuban, DePauw )

ST WN -

Sterling (Megli, Hendrix, Rude, Pierce )

(Carusona,Rienalt, Acsene,Cameron)

(Blum, Lee, Commisso, Yemm)

(Bitting, Paxton, Petty, Miler)

(Eberhardt, VanEarwage, Kretschmer, Wahlheim)
(Nave, Matthews, Rogonsla, Lunger)

Geneseo
Dixon
Geneseo
Kewanee
Sterling
Sterling

Dixon .
LaSalle-Peru
Dixon
Princeton
Rock Falls
Kewanee

Geneseo
Rock Falls
Mendota
Rochelle
Mendota
Ottawa

Princeton
Streator
Geneseo
Geneseo
Ottawa
Hall

. (Gillen, Milne, Allison, Zeal)

42.51
43.84
44.07
44.19
45.28
45.33

19 11" %
19'6" %
18 7" %
18'6" %2
18’ 47
181" ¥4

10:32.22
10:35.96
10:54.91
11:17.09
11:27.5

11:38.45

5} 1113
5' 9)1
59°
51 7n
57
51 7»

Rochelle (Echelberger, Mundez,Muhssen, Warden )
Ottawa (Vanchisong, Shanley, Cameron, Ziel )
Kewanee (Arch, Saey, Cervantes, Ingram)

Dixon (

8:53.54
9:07.78
9:13.85
9:37.45
9:47.05
9:50.05

46.34
47.04
47.10
47.54
47.73
47.73



100 Hurdles .

1. Hedrix Sterling 16.23

2 Ziel Ottawa 16.38

3 Heaton Geneseo 16.75

4 Arch Kewanee 17.22

5 Wolf Princeton 17.30

8 - Wickwire Geneseo 20.18

100

1 Thomas Hall 11.54

2 Thurman Ceneseo 11.70

3 Pierce Sterling 11.78

4 Megli Sterling 11.84

5 Robinson Princeton 11.85

6 Darber Hall 12.38

Triple Jump

1 Saey Kewanee 386" ¥

2 Riva LaSalle-Peru 38 17

3 Wickwire Geneseo 38

4 Folmer Streator 3727

5 Reinecke Rochelie 36 4"V,

6 Derber Hatl 36"

800 Run

1 Bell Rochelle 2:06.99

2 Carusona Ottawa 2:08.09 I
3 Storm Princeton 2:08.39

4 Rand Rochelle 2:08.73

5 Yemm Sterling 2:11.99

6 Everhardt Geneseo 2:12.65

Discus

1 Lang Rocheile 128

2 Carter Rocheile 125'10”

3 Brantner Dixon 125 57

4 Rue LaSalle-Peru 123 27

5 Harding Ottawa 116" 7"

S Rokis Genesso 115 8"

800 Relay

1 Geneseo ( Thruman, Wyffels, Kempher, Norin ) 1:38.18
2 Kewanee { Cervantez, Saay, Ingram, Gillespie ) 1:39.23
3 Rochelle ( Echeibarger, Mendez, Muhssen, Wanter ) 1:39.91
4 Sterling ( M= endrix, Rude, Pierce ) ‘ 1:40.44
5 Princeton { Norman, Hornbrker, Taylor, Robinson ) 1:41.85
5] Ottawa ( Vanchisens, Shanley, Thoms, Mangold) 1:44.95
Pole Vault

1 Megli Sterling 12

2 Eisert Ottawa 11767

3 Heaton Geneseo 11

4 Rude Sterting T

5 Cox Dixon L
5 Hess Thawa g e"



400 Dash
Reineck
Cameron
Cox
Wayne
DePauw
Cassens

DA B WN -

Shot Put

1 Neal

2 Woodward
3 Lang

4 Sullivan

5 Lehn

6 Lambert

1600 Run
Rand
Mattie
Storm
Bitting
Lund
Pinter

DO WA -

200 Dash
Stichter
Thomas
Pierce
Robinson
Wyffels
Derber

DD WN -

1600 Relay

OB WM -

Rochelle
Ottawa
Dixon
Geneseo
Geneseo
Sterling

Sterling
Dixon
Rochelle
Geneseo
Princeton
Sterling

Rochelle
Geneseo
Princeton
Kewanee
Rock Falls
Mendota

Dixon
Hall
Sterling

"Princeton

Geneseo
Hall

63.79
54 .47
54.95
55.05
55.19
57.12

44’ 11~
43 5" %
42 g~
42' 7"
42'5" 14
417 7" %

4:.46.96
4:47.76
4:48.40
4:56.22
4:56.44
5:00.18

24.20
24.33
24.55
2474
25.01
25.47

Kewanee ( Arch, Ingram, Cervantez, Saey )
Rochelle (Lang, Bell, Reineck, Rand )
Geneseo ( Wayne,DePauw,Thurman,Kemper )
Ottawa ( Cameron, Carusna, Alsene, Riewalt )
Princeton (Hombaker, Gray Wolf, Storm )
Sterling (Brown, Lee, Yemm, Rodriquez )

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS

W N -

Geneseo
Rochelle
Sterling
Dixon
Ottawa
Kewanee
Princeton
Hall
LaSalle-Peru
Rock Falls
Streator
Mendota

3:43.84
3:43.98
3:45.62
3:49.36
3:52.93
3:57.79

115
84
78
57
57
49
40
22
20
13
12
11



